Course End Location
1/17/2025 NCJA East
1/23/2025 Wake County SO
1/24/2025 Craven CC

2/6/2025 Buncombe SO
2/6/2024 Cleveland CC
2/6/2025 James Sprunt CC
2/6/2025 Richmond CC
2/7/2025 Mitchell CC
2/11/2025 Central CC
2/11/2025 Wilson CC
2/12/2025 Forsyth County SO
2/12/2025 Rowan Cabarrus CC
2/13/2025 Davidson David CC
2/14/2025 Western Piedmont CC
2/14/2025 Western Piedmont CC
2/18/2025 Cleveland CC
2/20/2025 Catawba Valley CC
2/25/2025 Alamance CC
2/25/2025 South Piedmont CC
2/25/2025 Wayne CC
2/28/2025 Cape Fear CC
2/28/2025 Fayetteville Tech CC
3/6/2025 Craven CC
3/6/2025 Mecklenburg SO
3/6/2025 Nash CC
3/14/2025 Durham County SO
3/17/2025 Nash CC
3/20/2025 Carteret CC
3/25/2025 Cleveland CC
3/26/2025 Union County SO
4/3/2025 Catawba Valley CC

Type Test Time Test Date School

TCC

DOCC
TCC

DOCC
DOCC
DOCC
DOCC
DOCC
DOCC
TCC

DOCC
DOCC
DOCC
TCC

DOCC
TCC

TCC

DOCC
TCC

DOCC
DOCC
DOCC
DOCC
DOCC
DOCC
DOcCC
TCC

DOCC
TCC

DOCC
DOCC

11:00AM
9:00AM
1:00PM
9:00AM
8:30AM
10:00Am
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
11:30AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
11:00AM
9:00AM
1:00PM
9:00AM
1:00PM
9:00AM
8:00AM
1:00PM
8:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM

1/17/2024 NC Justice Academy Salemburg
1/23/2025 Wake County Sheriff's Office
1/24/2025 Craven Community College
2/6/2025 Buncombe County Sheriff's Office
2/6/2024 Cleveland Community College
2/6/2025 James Sprunt Community College
2/6/2025 Richmond Community College
2/7/2024 Mitchell Community College
2/11/2025 Central Carolina Community College
2/11/2025 Wilson Community College
2/12/2025 Forsyth County Sheriffs Office
2/12/2025 Rowan Cabarrus Community College
2/13/2025 Davidson Davie Community College
2/14/2025 Western Piedmont Community College
2/14/2025 Western Piedmont Community College
2/18/2025 Cleveland Community College
2/20/2025 Catawba Valley Community College
2/25/2025 Alamance Community College
2/25/2025 South Piedmont Community College
2/25/2025 Wayne Community College
2/28/2025 Cape Fear Community College
2/28/2025 Fayetteville Tech Community College
3/6/2025 Craven Community College
3/6/2025 Mecklenburg County Sheriff's Office
3/6/2025 Nash Community College
3/14/2025 Durham County Sheriffs Office
3/17/2025 Nash Community College
3/20/2025 Carteret Community College
3/25/2025 Cleveland Community College
3/26/2025 Union County Sheriffs Office
4/3/2025 Catawba Valley Community College

Course Start Date
Course begins 1/12/2025
Course begins 12/2/2024
Course begins 1/19/2025
Course begins 1/6/2025
Course begins 1/6/2025
Course begins 1/6/2025
Course begins 1/6/2025
Course begins 1/7/2025
Course begins 1/6/2025
Course begins 2/3/2025
Course begins 1/3/2025
Course begins 1/8/2025
Course begins 1/13/2025
Course begins 2/14/2025
Course begins 1/13/2025
Course begins 2/3/2025
Course begins 2/10/2025
Course begins 1/27/2025
Course begins 2/17/2025
Course begins 1/28/2025
Course begins 1/27/2025
Course begins 1/27/2025
Course begins 2/3/2025
Course begins 1/19/2025
Course begins 2/3/2025
Course begins 2/3/2025
Course begins 3/10/2025
Course begins 2/17/2025
Course begins 3/10/2025
Course begins 1/24/2025
Course begins 3/3/2025



	Sheet1

