Course End	Location	Туре	Test Time	Test Date	School	Course Start Date
1/17/2025	NCJA East	тсс	11:00AM	1/17/2024	NC Justice Academy Salemburg	Course begins 1/12/2025
1/23/2025	Wake County SO	DOCC	9:00AM	1/23/2025	Wake County Sheriff's Office	Course begins 12/2/2024
1/24/2025	Craven CC	тсс	1:00PM	1/24/2025	Craven Community College	Course begins 1/19/2025
2/6/2025	Buncombe SO	DOCC	9:00AM	2/6/2025	Buncombe County Sheriff's Office	Course begins 1/6/2025
2/6/2024	Cleveland CC	DOCC	8:30AM	2/6/2024	Cleveland Community College	Course begins 1/6/2025
2/6/2025	James Sprunt CC	DOCC	10:00Am	2/6/2025	James Sprunt Community College	Course begins 1/6/2025
2/6/2025	Richmond CC	DOCC	9:00AM	2/6/2025	Richmond Community College	Course begins 1/6/2025
2/7/2025	Mitchell CC	DOCC	9:00AM	2/7/2024	Mitchell Community College	Course begins 1/7/2025
2/11/2025	Central CC	DOCC	9:00AM	2/11/2025	Central Carolina Community College	Course begins 1/6/2025
2/11/2025	Wilson CC	тсс	11:30AM	2/11/2025	Wilson Community College	Course begins 2/3/2025
2/12/2025	Forsyth County SO	DOCC	9:00AM	2/12/2025	Forsyth County Sheriffs Office	Course begins 1/3/2025
2/12/2025	Rowan Cabarrus CC	DOCC	9:00AM	2/12/2025	Rowan Cabarrus Community College	Course begins 1/8/2025
2/13/2025	Davidson David CC	DOCC	9:00AM	2/13/2025	Davidson Davie Community College	Course begins 1/13/2025
2/14/2025	Western Piedmont CC	тсс	9:00AM	2/14/2025	Western Piedmont Community College	Course begins 2/14/2025
2/14/2025	Western Piedmont CC	DOCC	9:00AM	2/14/2025	Western Piedmont Community College	Course begins 1/13/2025
2/18/2025	Cleveland CC	тсс	11:00AM	2/18/2025	Cleveland Community College	Course begins 2/3/2025
2/20/2025	Catawba Valley CC	тсс	9:00AM	2/20/2025	Catawba Valley Community College	Course begins 2/10/2025
2/25/2025	Alamance CC	DOCC	1:00PM	2/25/2025	Alamance Community College	Course begins 1/27/2025
2/25/2025	South Piedmont CC	тсс	9:00AM	2/25/2025	South Piedmont Community College	Course begins 2/17/2025
2/25/2025	Wayne CC	DOCC	1:00PM	2/25/2025	Wayne Community College	Course begins 1/28/2025
2/28/2025	Cape Fear CC	DOCC	9:00AM	2/28/2025	Cape Fear Community College	Course begins 1/27/2025
2/28/2025	Fayetteville Tech CC	DOCC	8:00AM	2/28/2025	Fayetteville Tech Community College	Course begins 1/27/2025
3/6/2025	Craven CC	DOCC	1:00PM	3/6/2025	Craven Community College	Course begins 2/3/2025
3/6/2025	Mecklenburg SO	DOCC	8:00AM	3/6/2025	Mecklenburg County Sheriff's Office	Course begins 1/19/2025
3/6/2025	Nash CC	DOCC	9:00AM	3/6/2025	Nash Community College	Course begins 2/3/2025
3/14/2025	Durham County SO	DOCC	9:00AM	3/14/2025	Durham County Sheriffs Office	Course begins 2/3/2025
3/17/2025	Nash CC	ТСС	10:00AM	3/17/2025	Nash Community College	Course begins 3/10/2025
3/20/2025	Carteret CC	DOCC	10:00AM	3/20/2025	Carteret Community College	Course begins 2/17/2025
3/25/2025	Cleveland CC	тсс	11:00AM	3/25/2025	Cleveland Community College	Course begins 3/10/2025
3/26/2025	Union County SO	DOCC	9:00AM	3/26/2025	Union County Sheriffs Office	Course begins 1/24/2025
4/3/2025	Catawba Valley CC	DOCC	9:00AM	4/3/2025	Catawba Valley Community College	Course begins 3/3/2025